
PUBLIC HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2026 
 

Date Day Holiday Branches 

HQ Penang Ipoh Kota Kinabalu 

01/01/2026 Thu New Year's Day / / / / 

01/02/2026 Sun Federal Territory Day /       

01/02/2026 Sun Thaipusam  / / /  

02/02/2026 Mon Thaipusam Holiday / / / 
 

03/02/2026 Tue Federal Territory Day Holiday / 
   

17/02/2026 Tue Chinese New Year / / / / 

18/02/2026 Wed Chinese New Year Holiday / / / / 

21/03/2026 Sat Hari Raya Aidilfitri / / / / 

22/03/2026 Sun Hari Raya Aidilfitri Holiday / / / / 

23/03/2026  Mon Hari Raya Aidilfitri Holiday / / / / 

30/03/2026 Mon Sabah Governor's Birthday       / 

03/04/2026 Fri Good April    / 

01/05/2026 Fri Labour Day / / / / 

27/05/2026 Wed Hari Raya Haji / / / / 

30/05/2026 Sat Harvest Festival    / 

31/05/2026 Sun Wesak Day / / / / 

01/06/2026 Mon Wesak Day Holiday / / / / 

01/06/2026 Mon Agong’s Birthday / / / / 

17/06/2026 Wed Awal Muharram / / / / 

07/07/2026 Tue Georgetown World Heritage City Day  /   

11/07/2026 Sat Penang Governor’s Day  /   

25/08/2026 Tue Prophet Muhammad's Birthday / / / / 

31/08/2026 Mon Merdeka Day  / / / / 

16/09/2026 Wed Malaysia Day / / / / 

06/11/2026 Fri Sultan of Perak's Birthday     /   

08/11/2026 Sun Deepavali / / / / 

09/11/2026 Mon Deepavali Holiday / / / / 

24/12/2026 Thu Christmas Eve    / 

25/12/2026 Fri Christmas Day / / / / 

 


